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	Task
	Year 1
9/11-8/12
	Year 2
9/12-8/13
	Year 3
9/13-8/14

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Teacher focus groups
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Develop intervention and summer PD experience 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Teaching trials (4 teachers)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Recruit 15 teacher participants (Cohort 1)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summer 1 PD experience
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Teachers implement intervention (before Christmas break)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ongoing PD for teachers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collect and analyze teacher data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collect and analyze student data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Revision of PD experience and intervention
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Recruit 15 teacher participants (Cohort 2)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summer 2 PD experience
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Teachers implement intervention
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ongoing PD for teachers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collect and analyze teacher data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collect and analyze student data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Revision of intervention and PD experience
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Formative feedback from advisory board
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summative project evaluation (E&A Center)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



